
 

 

 

2016 SUMMER TAX MILLAGE 

City 
DART 
County General 
State ED Tax 
Lake MI College 
RESA General 
RESA Special Ed 

14.13340 
0.50000 
4.77230 
6.00000 
1.78540 
0.17450 
2.19540 

 
 

2016 WINTER TAX MILLAGE 

County 911 
County Law Enf. 
County Sr. Ctr. 
County Parks 
Library 
School Operating 
SCH-2008SnkFUND 
SCH-2015DEPT1 
SCH-2015DEBT2 
SMCAS 

0.45000 
0.35000 
0.30000 
0.10000 
1.48420 

18.00000 
1.00000 
2.53000 
0.87000 
0.00000 

 

Winter Non PRE Total       25.08420 

Winter 100% PRE Total          .708420 


